Model Declaration Letter

We, the undersigning company

Company Name: TP-Link Technologies Co., Ltd.

Address: Building 24(floors1,3,4,5) and 28(floors1-4) Central Science and Technology Park, Shennan

Rd, Nanshan, Shenzhen, China

Hereby confirm that the following products:

Product description: AX1800 Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Router

Type designation: Archer AX20, Archer AX21, Archer AX1800

Trademark: tp-link

That

All versions of the Model Archer AX20, Archer AX21 and Archer AX1800 are electrically equal except the following difference:

- 1. Only different in model name between model Archer AX20 and model Archer AX1800.
- 2. The model name and shell are difference between model Archer AX20 and Archer AX21.

Date: 2020-11-05 Name: carina huang Telephone: 21534921

E-mail: carina.huang@tp-link.com

Signature: